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Provincial Treasury — Northern Province
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My No:- NP/09/FRM/2011 Date:-02.12.2011 -
Provincial Ttreasury Circular No:- PT/14/2011

Secretaties,

Deputy Chief Secretaries,
Heads of Departments,
Northern Province.

SCHEDULED DATES FOR PAYMENT OF SALARIES
AND SALARY ADVANCES FOR THE YEAR 2012

Authorized dates to commence the payment of monthly salaries & salary advances are fixed by
following mannet. Salaty advance payment will not be made in Aptil 2012.

Government Servants Teacher’s Service
Month (2012)
Salary Advance Salary Salary

January 10 Tuesday 25 Wednesday 20 Friday
February 09 Thursday 24 Friday 21 Tuesday
March 09 Friday 23 Friday 20 Tuesday
April - - 10 Tuesday 10 Tuesday
‘May 10 | Thursday 25 | Friday 21 Monday
June 08 Friday 25 Monday 20 Wednesday
July 10 Tuesday 25 Wednesday 19 Thursday
August 10 Friday - 24 Friday 20 Monday
September 10 Monday 25 Tuesday 20 Thursday
October ' 10 Wednesday 25 Thursday 19 Friday
November 09 Friday 23 Friday 20 Tuesday
December 07 Friday 21 Friday 18 | Tuesday

You are kindly requested to make the payment on the due date in order to avoid imprest problem.
Also please inform all the Associations and Trade Unions to avoid these payment days for their annual
general meetings etc. - :

Any request for the alternation of the above dates will not be entertained.

o\ Mﬂ-
A.Manoran

Deputy Chief Séctetaty — Finance,
Fot Chief Secretaty.

Copy to:-01. Asst. Auditor General - NP

02. All Trade Unions } For information please.
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